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1 SBYr8-6 4x+     5. School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
2 ........................................................... Division 2
3 ........................................................... Division 3
4 ........................................................... Division 4
5 SBYr8-5 4x+     6. School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
6 ........................................................... Division 2
7 SBYr8-4 4x+     7. School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
8 ........................................................... Division 2
9 SBYr8-3 4x+     8. School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull  ................................ Division 1
10 ........................................................... Division 2
11 SBYr8-2 4x+     9. School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull  ................................ Division 1
12 ........................................................... Division 2
13 SBYr8-1 4x+   10. School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
14 ........................................................... Division 2
15 SB1 8+   31. School 1st Eight  ................................................................. Heat 1
16 ........................................................... Heat 2
17 WInv 1x   36. Women's Invitational Single Scull  ....................................... Final
18 SBYr9-7 4x+   15. School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
19 ........................................................... Division 2
20 SBYr9-6 4x+   16. School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
21 ........................................................... Division 2
22 SBYr9-5 4x+   17. School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
23 ........................................................... Division 2
24 SBYr9-4 4x+   18. School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
25 ........................................................... Division 2
26 SBYr9-3 4x+   19. School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull  ................................ Division 1
27 ........................................................... Division 2
28 SBYr9-2 4x+   20. School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull  ................................ Division 1
29 ........................................................... Division 2
30 SBYr9-1 4x+   21. School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull  ................................. Division 1
31 ........................................................... Division 2
32 WB 4+   27. Womens B Grade Coxed Four  ........................................... Final
33 WM 8+   28. Women's Masters Eight  ..................................................... Division 1
34 ........................................................... Division 2
35 SG 4x+   29. Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull  ............................................. Final
36 SB1 8+   31. School 1st Eight  ................................................................. B Final
37 ........................................................... A Final
38 SBYr10-4 8+   32. School Year 10 4th Eight  ................................................... Final
39 SBYr10-3 8+   33. School Year 10 3rd Eight  ................................................... Division 1
40 ........................................................... Division 2
41 SBYr10-2 8+   34. School Year 10 2nd Eight  .................................................. Heat 1
42 ........................................................... Heat 2
43 SBYr10-1 8+   35. School Year 10 1st Eight  .................................................... Heat 1
44 ........................................................... Heat 2
45 MB 4x   41. Men's B Grade Quad Scull  ................................................. Final
46 WB 4x   42. Women's B Grade Quad Scull  ........................................... Final
47 MM 8+   43. Men's Masters Eight  ........................................................... Division 1
48 ........................................................... Division 2
49 SB4 4+   44. School 4th Four  .................................................................. Heat 1
50 ........................................................... Heat 2
51 SB3 4+   45. School 3rd Four  ................................................................. Heat 1
52 ........................................................... Heat 2
53 SB2 4+   46. School 2nd Four  ................................................................. Heat 1
54 ........................................................... Heat 2
55 SB1 4+   47. School 1st Four  .................................................................. Heat 1
56 ........................................................... Heat 2
57 SB3 8+   48. School Third Eight  .............................................................. Division 1
58 ........................................................... Division 2
59 SB2 8+   50. School 2nd Eight  ................................................................ Heat 1
60 ........................................................... Heat 2
61 WO 8+   51. Women's Open Eight  ......................................................... Heat 1
62 ........................................................... Heat 2
63 MO 8+   52. Men's Open Eight  ............................................................... Heat 1
64 ........................................................... Heat 2
65 SBYr10-2 8+   34. School Year 10 2nd Eight  .................................................. B Final
66 ........................................................... A Final
67 SBYr10-1 8+   35. School Year 10 1st Eight  .................................................... B Final
68 ........................................................... A Final
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69 SB4 4+   44. School 4th Four  .................................................................. B Final
70 ........................................................... A Final
71 SB3 4+   45. School 3rd Four  ................................................................. B Final
72 ........................................................... A Final
73 SB2 4+   46. School 2nd Four  ................................................................. B Final
74 ........................................................... A Final
75 SB1 4+   47. School 1st Four  .................................................................. B Final
76 ........................................................... A Final
77 SG2 8+   49. Schoolgirl Second Eight  ..................................................... Final
78 SB2 8+   50. School 2nd Eight  ................................................................ B Final
79 ........................................................... A Final
80 WO 8+   51. Women's Open Eight  ......................................................... Final
81 MO 8+   52. Men's Open Eight  ............................................................... Final
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 1 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 05.01 Kings 1 (Huggins,Cocks,Barbour,Idstein,c:Loeve) 4  6:27.68   0.00  +0.00
2 05.13 St Josephs 1 (Hill,Carroll,Khouri,Singh,c:Lees) 2  7:45.20  77.52 +77.52
3 05.03 Newington (Wing,Robertson,O'Neill,Rutter,c:Shi) 3  8:36.22  51.02 +128.5

05.05 Scots (Richardson,Causer,Jones,Pandit,c:Malouf) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 2 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 05.10 St Ignatius 1 (McRae,Dunn,Thomas,Hennessy,c:Brown) 3  6:14.04   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Shore 1 (Nutt,White,Edwards,Strickland,c:Firth) 2  6:23.93   9.89  +9.89
3 05.16 Sydney Grammar (Jung,Tan,Zhang,Cai,c:Wu) 1  7:40.57  76.64 +86.53

05.02 Kings 2 (Dib,Lawson,Maclean,Thompson*,c:Ierardo) 4 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 3 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 05.09 Shore 3 (Ward,Ahmed,Parry-Okeden,Chapman,c:Novakovic) 2  6:49.42   0.00  +0.00
2 05.15 St Josephs 3 (Suey,Hanna,Beale-West,Delahunt Higgins,c:Cullen) 3  7:20.48  31.06 +31.06
3 05.04 Newington 2 (Alafaci,Downes,Yousaf,Lilley,c:Katragadda) 4  7:36.98  16.50 +47.56

05.12 St Ignatius 3 (Wheelahan,Kelly,Thomas,Gordon,c:O'Keefe) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 4 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 4

1 05.11 St Ignatius 2 (Ball,Boorman,Strudwick,Klok,c:Jackson) 2  6:13.57   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 Shore 2 (Bulfin,Tonkin,Tams,Yun,c:Moufarrige) 1  6:13.96   0.39  +0.39
3 05.06 Scots (Hanna,Noble,Halley,Parkes,c:Collins) 4  7:51.21  97.25 +97.64

05.14 St Josephs 2 (Price,Hayes,McCormack,Graffen,c:Fleming) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 5 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 06.01 Kings (Ruparel,Winn,Curtin,Douglass,c:Sharma) 3  6:33.01   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Newington (Crossan,Felton,Debenham,Forsell*,c:Low) 2  7:03.14  30.13 +30.13
3 06.06 St Josephs (Burges,Petrunoff,Petrunoff,Petherbridge,c:Randall) 4  7:25.14  22.00 +52.13

06.03 Scots (Bligh,Sebastian,Atkinson,Anderson,c:Castleman) 1         DID NOT FINISH
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 6 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 06.05 St Ignatius (Kennedy,Molines,Edwards,Matthews,c:O'Connor) 2  6:03.04   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 Shore (Roxburgh,Kierse,Edwards,Barnes,c:Deane) 1  6:09.43   6.39  +6.39
3 06.07 Sydney Grammar (Choi,Mesina,Turner,Steiner,c:Tian) 3  7:16.73  67.30 +73.69

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 7 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 07.01 Kings (Hanna,Macdonald,Elve,Turner,c:Goyal) 2  6:18.91   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 St Josephs (Scott,Thurston,Hanna,Govers,c:Gellin) 3  6:30.77  11.86 +11.86

07.02 Newington (Sookia*,Casey*,Harden,Muir,c:Cooper) 1 DID NOT START
07.03 Scots (Sharma,Knott,Souter,Murray,c:Veksler) 4 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 8 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 07.04 Shore (Gilligan,Crookes,Hughes,Hadfield,c:Moufarrige) 1  6:01.55   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 St Ignatius (Harris,Ghoreyshi,Marshall,Shaw,c:Slater) 2  6:13.26  11.71 +11.71
3 07.07 Sydney Grammar (Dixon,Li,Felsman,Shao,c:Hauer) 3  7:14.29  61.03 +72.74

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 9 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 08.01 Kings (Zhang,Lam,Strang Iori,Cullenward,c:Jayasuriya) 1  6:10.80   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 St Josephs (Hayes,Patterson,Lee-Young,Nash,c:Williams) 2  6:20.73   9.93  +9.93
3 08.03 Scots (Penman,Taylor,Winterbach,Wyllie,c:Andersen) 3  7:51.52  90.79 +100.7

 NJ 08.02 Newington (Sookia,Forsell,Casey,l'Estrange,c:Cooper) 4  6:35.79
 NJ - Not Judged
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 10 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 08.05 St Ignatius (Jenkins,Chehine,Cain,Harper,c:Hayson) 1  6:03.89   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Shore (Freischmidt,Watson,Bassingthwaighte,Hamilton,c:Mann) 3  6:21.74  17.85 +17.85
3 08.07 Sydney Grammar (Cho,Lai,Au Yeung,Hanley,c:van As) 2  6:48.28  26.54 +44.39

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 11 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 09.07 St Josephs (Woodbridge,Huntington,Furniss,Seve,c:McCormack) 1  5:55.46   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Kings (Petrovic,Hunt,Watkin,Collier,c:Morgan) 4  6:00.15   4.69  +4.69
3 09.02 Newington (de Hennin*,Pepper Craparotta*,Dunstan,Phillips,c:Stewart) 3  6:23.90  23.75 +28.44
4 09.03 Scots (Nikolaidis,Remai,McNamara,Lowe,c:Rodgers) 2  6:27.13   3.23 +31.67

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 12 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 09.04 Shore (Klante,Dalgliesh,Ferguson,Wilson,c:Johnston) 2  5:49.66   0.00  +0.00
2 09.08 Sydney Grammar (Giang,Hu,Arav,Han,c:Xia) 1  6:15.96  26.30 +26.30
3 09.05 St Augustines (Guthrie,Tancred*,Yue,McLennan,c:McDermott) 4  7:16.86  60.90 +87.20

 NJ 09.06 St Ignatius (Higgins,Holt,Harper,Dynon,c:Barnes) 3  6:56.45
 NJ - Not Judged *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 13 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 10.07 St Josephs (Fourie,Benjes,Negline,Brown,c:Suey) 2  5:37.09   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Kings (Zhang,Bhetwal,Childs-Torr,Brown,c:Ierardo) 3  5:40.93   3.84  +3.84
3 10.03 Scots (Bowen,Causer,Girvan,Klinger,c:Malouf) 4  6:00.96  20.03 +23.87
4 10.02 Newington (Leitl,Van Asperen,Jones,Trethewey,c:Fear) 1  6:39.57  38.61 +62.48

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 14 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 10.06 St Ignatius (O'Halloran,Shmatukha,Gordon-Twaddell,Roche,c:Cooley) 4  5:30.89   0.00  +0.00
2 10.04 Shore (Armati,Scammell,Wood,Corcoran,c:Bull) 2  5:35.43   4.54  +4.54
3 10.08 Sydney Grammar (Roberts,Zhao,Pack,Huggins,c:Zhang) 3  5:57.44  22.01 +26.55
4 10.05 St Augustines (Corrigan,Porteous,Moy,Lisle,c:Zhou) 1  6:56.24  58.80 +85.35

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 15 School 1st Eight Heat 1

1 31.01 Kings
(Mason,Baker,Farrah,McClean,Hines,Wickham,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber) 1  4:25.09   0.00  +0.00

2 31.04 Shore
(Scott,Macfarlane,Edwards,Muffet,Galligan,Harvey,Hall,Smith,c:Fox) 3  4:26.05   0.96  +0.96

3 31.08 Sydney Grammar
(Fairbrother,Strothers,Lambert,van As,Pepper,Ellis,Berkelouw,Slack,c:Bierer) 4  4:34.41   8.36  +9.32
31.07 St Josephs
(Williams,Moloney,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Ciesiolka,Basha,Mitchell,c:Yates) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 37); Rest->B Final (Race 36)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 16 School 1st Eight Heat 2

1 31.06 St Ignatius
(Zukerman,Holmes,Brown,Hennessy,Hyles,Davis,McGrath,Field,c:Burton) 2  4:26.40   0.00  +0.00

2 31.03 Scots
(Low,Pursehouse,Hinrichsen,Brann,Moore,Stewart,Juracich*,Pinn,c:Low) 3  4:29.11   2.71  +2.71

3 31.05 St Augustines
(Parker,Taylor,Schofield,Jureta,Tancred,Pender,Cao,Wise,c:Taylor) 1  4:49.41  20.30 +23.01
31.02 Newington
(de Hennin,Elliott,Mitchell,Fuller,Tetley,Denton,Chandler,Grippi,c:Dewhurst) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 37); Rest->B Final (Race 36) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 17 Women's Invitational Single Scull Final

1 36.04 UTS (Sarah Fahd) 4  5:58.87   0.00  +0.00
2 36.05 Sydney University 4 (Eleanor Price) 5  6:03.13   4.26  +4.26
3 36.01 Sydney University 1 (Aisyah Rafaee) 3  6:05.70   2.57  +6.83
4 36.03 Sydney University 3 (Siara Ortolani) 2  6:46.44  40.74 +47.57

36.02 Sydney University 2 (Phoebe Teale) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 18 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 15.01 Kings (Leahy,Dohnt,Staniforth,Arentz,c:Fenwicke) 1  6:36.28   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 St Josephs 3 (Griffith,Lomax,Hughes,Dattilo,c:McDonald) 2  8:00.26  83.98 +83.98

15.04 St Josephs 2 (Yates,Bruen,Hughes,Knevitt,c:Soo) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 19 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 15.03 St Josephs 1 (Finnegan,Lomax,Sykes,France,c:Timmins) 2  6:32.87   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 St Ignatius (Brown,Maher,Quilkey,Fuller,c:Jewell) 1  6:38.97   6.10  +6.10

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 20 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 16.06 St Josephs (Brown,Gainsford,Stephens,Dunlop,c:Campey) 1  6:03.22   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Kings (Kim,Nassibian,Lotter,Fitzsimon,c:Sun) 2  6:22.06  18.84 +18.84
3 16.02 Newington (Chanter,Knox,Turnbull,Stevanovski,c:Lachie) 4  6:38.07  16.01 +34.85
4 16.03 Scots (Szetu*,Meek,Reginald (Reg)*,Dinapoli-Long,c:Haigh) 3  6:57.38  19.31 +54.16

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 21 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 16.05 St Ignatius (Cleary,Ramage,Kimmins,Remeeus,c:Vlaeminck) 2  5:49.57   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 Sydney Grammar (Pham,Dutta,Matosantos,Huang,c:Kaley) 1  6:28.66  39.09 +39.09
3 16.04 Shore (Cleland,Robson,Deane,Binnie,c:Macpherson) 3  6:42.88  14.22 +53.31

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 22 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 17.02 Newington (Tullipan,McConnell,Begg,Perrott,c:Buchanan) 3  5:55.77   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Kings (Bowman,Dwight,Jones,Currans,c:King) 1  6:06.79  11.02 +11.02
3 17.03 Scots (Beck,Shiel,Tyson*,Loutfi,c:Radburn) 2  6:09.44   2.65 +13.67
4 17.07 St Josephs (Fijan,O'Callaghan,Jose,Dattilo,c:Darby) 4  6:34.24  24.80 +38.47

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 23 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 17.06 St Ignatius (Kropman,Raymond-Nash,Pobje,Beardmore,c:O'Hara) 2  5:44.35   0.00  +0.00
2 17.08 Sydney Grammar (Lau,Kakavandhamidi,Randall,Kwan,c:Abdel Sayed) 4  5:59.53  15.18 +15.18
3 17.04 Shore (Binnie,Gilligan,Haley,Heiler,c:King) 3  6:19.33  19.80 +34.98
4 17.05 St Augustines (McDermott*,Zhang,Williams,Tancred,c:Mellor) 1  7:52.61  93.28 +128.2

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 24 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 18.02 Newington (Lea,Wong,Evans,Sibilia,c:Khu) 1  5:47.52   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Kings (Strang,Macgraw,Mason,Watt,c:Drury) 3  5:54.29   6.77  +6.77
3 18.05 St Josephs (Hubscher,McKennay,Seve,Spies,c:Richardson) 2  6:00.25   5.96 +12.73

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 25 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 18.04 St Ignatius (Whitson,Roche,Clancy,Short,c:Solomons) 3  5:36.82   0.00  +0.00
2 18.03 Shore (Edwards,Smyth,Noakes,Riddell,c:Deane) 1  6:00.99  24.17 +24.17
3 18.06 Sydney Grammar (Wu,Guo,Basak,Siroky,c:Oo) 2  6:28.42  27.43 +51.60
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 26 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 19.02 Newington (Softsis,Kotasthane,Sharp,Sookia,c:Henry) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 Kings (Poole,Basten,Aikman,Zimbounellis,c:Peagam) 3                 
3 19.03 Scots (Chan,Wentworth Brown*,Paul,Dunbar,c:Blight) 1                 
4 19.06 St Josephs (Palmer,Whowell,McDonald,Beale Norris,c:Griffith) 2                 

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 27 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 19.05 St Ignatius (Ball,Christie,Conna,Polin,c:Horden-Smith) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 Shore (Cominakis,Doherty,Coker,Robson,c:Gulbin) 3                 
3 19.07 Sydney Grammar (Huynh,Wee,Li,Heo,c:Kumar) 1                 

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 28 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 20.02 Newington (Colantonio,Cooper,Byrne,Titmuss,c:Ha) 3  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Kings (Ballhausen,Purdon,Harvey,Strong,c:Twomey) 2           5.68  +5.68
3 20.05 St Josephs (Sidoti,Hernandez,Morshead,Benuska,c:Comyn) 1          36.11 +41.79

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 29 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 20.03 Shore (Minchin,Du Vernet,Fuzes,Koch,c:Cheers) 3  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 St Ignatius (Babbage-Hockey,Barry,Zukerman,Walker,c:Burton) 2           7.52  +7.52
3 20.06 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Walsh,Armstrong,Wu,c:Chong) 1           9.73 +17.25

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 30 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 21.02 Newington (Jones,Stellmacher,Ross,Van Der Westhuizen,c:Lonergan) 2  NO TIME   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 St Josephs (Cornell,Densley,McAllister,O'Hara,c:Marr) 3          12.15 +12.15
3 21.01 Kings (Webster,Whalan,Ye,Ralph,c:Majevadia) 1           5.58 +17.73
4 21.04 St Augustines (O'Hare,Bridges,Kennedy,Bray,c:Pickard) 4           4.54 +22.27

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 31 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 21.05 St Ignatius (Symons,Taylor,Bateman,Davis,c:Daley) 1  5:09.66   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 Shore (Ried,Bassingthwaighte,McDonald,Mott,c:Leahy) 2  5:10.19   0.53  +0.53
3 21.07 Sydney Grammar (Woollam,Kim,Dolton,Wagner,c:Shipway) 3  5:15.12   4.93  +5.46

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 32 Womens B Grade Coxed Four Final

1 27.02 UTS (Burke,Draney*,Morgan,Bliss,c:Castellas)  (B) 3  5:23.04   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Sydney (Sypher,Tierney,Kelly,Bebbington,c:Kumar) (B) 2  5:38.21  15.17 +15.17
3 27.03 University of NSW (Singh,Raffin,Zago,Ristic,c:Vey-Cox)  (C) 1  5:48.61  10.40 +25.57

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 33 Women's Masters Eight Division 1

1 28.02 Leichhardt
(Williams,Barac,Huggett,Brown,Lopresti,Zongor,Borgert,Evans,c:Kladnig)

 (C)
2  5:34.29  11   0.00  +0.00

2 28.05 North Shore
(Pinkham,Hourigan,Judges,Kwok,Low,Boland,Lash,Kennedy,c:Tanner)

 (C)
1  5:55.73  11  21.44 +21.44

3 28.06 North Shore
(Johnstone,Titchkosky,Cavanagh,Donkin,McCully,Short,McCulloch,Buzo,c:Pollock)

 (E)
3  6:18.45  GO  22.72 +44.16

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 34 Women's Masters Eight Division 2

1 28.04 North Shore
(Gross,Sammut,Boyce,Munns,Fabbro,Edwards,Zammit,Blackwell,c:Ballingall)

 (G)
3  6:02.13  GO   0.00  +0.00

2 28.03 North Shore
(Angelis,Culhane,Reid,Abbott,Boehm,Appleton,Hodgkinson,Dekker,c:Morris)

 (E)
1  6:06.58  19   4.45  +4.45

3 28.01 Abbotsford/Mosman
(McDonald,Maspero,de Boer*,Rowe,Koncek,Naito,Macaskill,Carew,c:Naito)

 (E)
2  6:54.77  19  48.19 +52.64

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 29.01 Ascham (Yabsley,Koczkar,Elias,Zusak,c:Hitchens) 2  5:32.45   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Pymble Ladies' 1 (Robinson*,Woods,Hennessy,Zhang,c:Viswanathan) 3  5:49.54  17.09 +17.09
3 29.03 Pymble Ladies' 2 (Wang,Hodgetts,Williams,Gilmour*,c:Taylor) 1  6:18.01  28.47 +45.56

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 36 School 1st Eight B Final

1 31.08 Sydney Grammar
(Fairbrother,Strothers,Lambert,van As,Pepper,Ellis,Berkelouw,Slack,c:Bierer) 2  4:23.31   0.00  +0.00

2 31.05 St Augustines
(Parker,Taylor,Schofield,Jureta,Tancred,Pender,Cao,Wise,c:Taylor) 3  4:34.66  11.35 +11.35

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 37 School 1st Eight A Final

1 31.06 St Ignatius
(Zukerman,Holmes,Brown,Hennessy,Hyles,Davis,McGrath,Field,c:Burton) 3  4:13.64   0.00  +0.00

2 31.04 Shore
(Scott,Macfarlane,Edwards,Muffet,Galligan,Harvey,Hall,Smith,c:Fox) 4  4:19.37   5.73  +5.73

3 31.03 Scots
(Low,Pursehouse,Hinrichsen,Brann,Moore,Stewart,Juracich*,Pinn,c:Low) 1  4:23.67   4.30 +10.03

4 31.01 Kings
(Mason,Baker,Farrah,McClean,Hines,Wickham,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber) 2  4:56.33  32.66 +42.69

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 38 School Year 10 4th Eight Final

1 32.03 St Ignatius
(Pettersson,de Vos,Burgess,O'Connor,Klok,Slobodetsky,Teoh,Delany,c:Lennon) 4  4:58.81   0.00  +0.00

2 32.02 Shore
(L'Orange,Reynolds,Butcher,Advani,Eldershaw,Ryan,Dunn,Cunningham,c:Cheers) 2  5:25.20  26.39 +26.39

3 32.01 Scots
(Karabalios,Bors,Beer,Szetu,Schmidt,Ediriweera,Lam,Bai,c:Blight) 3  5:29.09   3.89 +30.28

4 32.04 St Josephs
(Van Huisstede,Logan,Grenfell,O'Malley,Brookes,Toro,Stewart,Saravanja,c:Darby) 1  5:30.05   0.96 +31.24

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 39 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 1

1 33.05 St Ignatius
(Deniz,Beaman,Waldren,Dyster,McRae,Kirkby,Briscoe,Haire,c:Rose) 3  4:48.56   0.00  +0.00

2 33.01 Kings
(Hazlett,Maclean,McGrath,Cheung,Irwin,Kane,Collins,Bradford,c:Ching) 2  5:01.74  13.18 +13.18

3 33.07 Sydney Grammar
(Galvin,Bailey,Kumarage,Kappelmann,Rinder,Errington,Kim,Chen,c:Zou) 1  5:34.61  32.87 +46.05

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 40 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 2

1 33.04 Shore
(Kerr,Crowther,Ryan,Hamilford,Macdonald,Bowman,Kennedy,Yun,c:Sam) 1  4:47.80   0.00  +0.00

2 33.06 St Josephs
(Stewart,Steven,Faulk,Rynehart,Campey,Lumb,Graham,Holgate,c:Ledden) 2  4:55.27   7.47  +7.47

3 33.03 Scots
(Sapias,Johansson,Young,Rossi,Wiseman,Du Plessis,Ellis,Proutt,c:Cameron) 4  5:09.05  13.78 +21.25

4 33.02 Newington
(Bacon,Smit,Morris,Rose,Fong,Hunter,Browning,Gracie,c:Gregoire) 3  5:52.99  43.94 +65.19
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 41 School Year 10 2nd Eight Heat 1

1 34.04 Shore
(Roxburgh,Wykeham-Fiennes,Bowman,Forrester*,Armstrong*,Hamilton,Riley,Rogan,c:Brooks)2  4:38.18   0.00  +0.00

2 34.05 St Ignatius
(Brown,Tancred,Walker,Brown,Eisenhauer,Turner,Ruddick,Bryant,c:Chan) 4  4:41.26   3.08  +3.08

3 34.03 Scots
(Beukes,Simpson,Skelton,Tremlett,Venclovas,Green,Chabau,Taber,c:Phillips) 3  4:53.11  11.85 +14.93

4 34.02 Newington
(Chanter,Robertson,Cominos,Gray,Macdessi,Edwards,Hannah,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Clayton) 1  4:55.21   2.10 +17.03

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 66); Rest->B Final (Race 65) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 42 School Year 10 2nd Eight Heat 2

1 34.06 St Josephs
(Phelps,Hopkins,Bowen,Knevitt,McCarthy,Claire,Campbell,Edwards,c:Gahan) 1  4:53.82   0.00  +0.00

2 34.01 Kings
(Walsh,Ralph,Davis,Hall,Camilleri,King,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Calabro) 3  4:57.80   3.98  +3.98

3 34.07 Sydney Grammar
(Song,Lanigan,Snow,Shao,Blore,Corte,Watt,Cho,c:Macneall Chapman) 2  5:03.24   5.44  +9.42

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 66); Rest->B Final (Race 65)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 43 School Year 10 1st Eight Heat 1

1 35.01 Kings
(Maclean,Parsons,Yates,Blatchford,Matthews,Millward,Rogers,Platis,c:Hodgson) 2  4:34.87   0.00  +0.00

2 35.03 Scots 1
(Milling,Lowe,Berkelouw,Merrion,Merriman,Towzell,White,Crawford,c:Porter) 1  4:35.83   0.96  +0.96

3 35.02 Newington
(Downing,Grillakis,Whittaker,Gillespie-Penny,Auld,Walsh,McDonald,Pattinson,c:Baker) 3  4:36.36   0.53  +1.49

4 35.05 St Ignatius
(Hartman,Kerr,Coble,Walker,Metcalfe,Carr,McClintock,Bigg,c:Culbert) 4  4:42.94   6.58  +8.07

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 68); Rest->B Final (Race 67)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 44 School Year 10 1st Eight Heat 2

1 35.04 Shore
(Wheeler,Scammell,Faulkner*,McHutchinson,Robinson,Gilligan*,Frape,Paris,c:Miller) 2  4:37.41   0.00  +0.00

2 35.06 St Josephs
(Spork,Geach,Troy,Lane,Whittaker,Pass,Curran,Frederikson,c:Mulders) 3  4:42.10   4.69  +4.69

3 35.07 Sydney Grammar
(Allton,Lenard,Li,Bates,Hall,Stumbles,McBurney,Perumal,c:Kappelmann) 1  4:46.85   4.75  +9.44

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 68); Rest->B Final (Race 67) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 45 Men's B Grade Quad Scull Final

1 41.03 UTS (Potts,Routley,Thompson,Burke)  (B) 3  4:38.03   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 UTS (Mathur,Kelly,Birchmore,Bosco)  (B) 1  4:42.90   4.87  +4.87
3 41.01 Sydney (Wilkinson,Maroulis,Chanter*,Moloney*) (B) 2  4:50.66   7.76 +12.63

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 46 Women's B Grade Quad Scull Final

1 42.02 UTS (Garner*,Burke,Bliss*,Anderton)  (B) 1  5:16.99   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 Sydney (Palmer,Stevenson,Berechree,de Villiers) (B) 2  5:18.56   1.57  +1.57

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 47 Men's Masters Eight Division 1

1 43.06 Sydney
(Rikard-Bell,Cowap,O'Connor*,Quitzau,Pritchard,Segurola Arregui,Bindner,McNeill,c:Wootton)

 (E)
4  4:58.45  GO   0.00  +0.00

2 43.07 University of NSW
(Byrnes,Pickford,Lazarou,Lazarou,Lazarou,Whalan,McEncroe,Halliday,c:Zheng)

 (B)
1  5:00.06  15   1.61  +1.61

3 43.01 Mosman
(Lewarne,Wenzel,Beachley,Hourigan,Rosewell,Evans,Wirth,Allsop*,c:Rasmussen)

 (D)
2  5:05.97   5   5.91  +7.52

4 43.03 North Shore
(Jefferies,O'Brien,Shekhar,Daley,Ott,Johnston,Loiterton,Payten,c:Kwok)

 (D)
3  5:40.40   5  34.43 +41.95

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Hcp Margins
Race 48 Men's Masters Eight Division 2

1 43.02 Mosman Composite 4
(James,Toll,Wearne,Struik*,Cay,May,Hardy,Titterton,c:Marks)

 (J)
3  5:53.29  GO   0.00  +0.00

2 43.05 North Shore 3
(Ballingall,Hole,Luck,Walsh,Lawson,Smith,Peters,Franklin,c:Pollock)

 (G)
2  6:08.40  49  15.11 +15.11

3 43.04 North Shore
(Scobie,Richards,Gibson,Fabbro,Elliott,Stevens,Gillespie,Southwick,c:Graham)

 (F)
1  6:42.67  57  34.27 +49.38

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 49 School 4th Four Heat 1

1 44.05 St Ignatius 1 (Hallam,Delany,Burke,La Spina,c:Stack) 2  5:17.31   0.00  +0.00
2 44.07 St Ignatius 3 (Erwin,Holmes,Pidcock,Wilkinson,c:Dominguez) 4  5:25.91   8.60  +8.60
3 44.03 Shore (Holt,Glancy,Kierse,Bailey,c:Li) 3  5:31.73   5.82 +14.42

44.04 St Augustines (Taylor,Schofield,Parker,Jureta,c:Goldsworthy) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 70); Rest->B Final (Race 69)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 50 School 4th Four Heat 2

1 44.01 Kings (Woodhouse-Bedak,Fonua,McMurtrie,Moore,c:Duke) 4  5:16.96   0.00  +0.00
2 44.08 St Josephs (Calingao,Howard,O'Kane,Loadsman,c:Fleming) 2  5:25.19   8.23  +8.23
3 44.06 St Ignatius 2 (Nicol,Hodge,Donohue,Kelly,c:Gordon) 1  5:32.33   7.14 +15.37
4 44.02 Scots (Pikoulas,Doolin,Currenti,Alt-Graham,c:Zhou) 3  5:51.78  19.45 +34.82

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 70); Rest->B Final (Race 69)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 51 School 3rd Four Heat 1

1 45.04 Shore (Stanberg,Welch,Marshall,Sherington,c:Gray) 1  5:19.73   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Newington (Ryan,Armitage,Cirillo,Grove,c:Eason) 2  5:28.37   8.64  +8.64
3 45.05 St Ignatius (O'Brien,Wrightson,Gontarczyk,Macpherson,c:Hordern-Smith) 3  5:30.04   1.67 +10.31

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 72); Rest->B Final (Race 71)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 52 School 3rd Four Heat 2

1 45.06 St Josephs (Alexandrou,Knevitt,Morshead,Rudd,c:Chow) 1  5:19.48   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 Kings (Gavel,Gall,Heriot,Fagan,c:Dawson) 3  5:30.06  10.58 +10.58

45.03 Scots (Currenti,Gunn,Ivanovski,Durbin,c:Howell) 2 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 72); Rest->B Final (Race 71)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 53 School 2nd Four Heat 1

1 46.05 St Ignatius (Forlico,Tancred,Ward,Van Rijswijk,c:Re) 1  5:03.69   0.00  +0.00
2 46.06 St Josephs (Harrs,Matheson,Won,Cairns,c:Tayar) 3  5:14.66  10.97 +10.97
3 46.03 Scots (Bourke,Sides,O'Hara,Mitchell,c:Boyton) 2  5:35.44  20.78 +31.75

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 74); Rest->B Final (Race 73)
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 54 School 2nd Four Heat 2

1 46.04 Shore (Jones,Paris,Betar,Nam,c:Chapman) 1  5:03.64   0.00  +0.00
2 46.01 Kings (Firth,Scott,Todd,Bazina,c:Miller) 2  5:11.73   8.09  +8.09
3 46.02 Newington (Moore,Kosmas,Johnston,Broockmann,c:Slatyer) 3  5:35.80  24.07 +32.16

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 74); Rest->B Final (Race 73)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 55 School 1st Four Heat 1

1 47.06 St Ignatius (Sullivan,Harrison,Johnston,Hartman,c:McNulty) 3  5:03.89   0.00  +0.00
2 47.03 Scots (Stambolie,Mailler,Hoddle,Reid,c:Trott) 4  5:12.35   8.46  +8.46
3 47.07 St Josephs (Reeves,Courtney,Watt,Smeaton,c:Willis) 2  5:13.22   0.87  +9.33

47.05 St Augustines (Tancred,Pender,Cao,Wise,c:Taylor) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 76); Rest->B Final (Race 75)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 56 School 1st Four Heat 2

1 47.02 Newington (Kinlyside,Toogood,Carnegie,Rixom,c:Johnson) 1  5:09.01   0.00  +0.00
2 47.01 Kings (Duffy,Bodman,Odbert,Purdon,c:Graham) 2  5:15.97   6.96  +6.96
2 47.04 Shore (Macfarlane,Salis,Wyles,Faddy,c:Zhu) 3  5:15.97   6.96  +6.96
4 47.08 Sydney Grammar (Wall,Ferrara,Parker-Burton,Caleno,c:Braoudakis) 4  5:41.76  25.79 +32.75

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 76); Rest->B Final (Race 75)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 57 School Third Eight Division 1

1 48.03 St Ignatius 1
(Pettersson,Mason,Flynn,Butcherine,McCleary,Yeo,Polich,Mathie,c:Wallis) 1  4:56.47   0.00  +0.00

2 48.05 St Josephs
(Louey,Prentice,Woodbury,Chriss,Wall,Foster,James,Storrier,c:Barnes) 2  5:16.91  20.44 +20.44

3 48.01 Kings
(Lawson,Lawson,Dehghani Firoozabady,Siu,Stewart,Little,Villa,Rowe,c:Forester) 3  5:23.44   6.53 +26.97

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 58 School Third Eight Division 2

1 48.02 Shore
(Motteram,Reynolds,Robertson,Taaffe,Holt,Balding,Gray,Firth,c:Advani) 2  4:47.95   0.00  +0.00

2 48.04 St Ignatius 2
(Boyd,Keaney,Ryan,Bunis,Shannon,Pettersson,Schell,Ward,c:Dalglish) 1  5:22.93  34.98 +34.98

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 59 School 2nd Eight Heat 1

1 50.05 St Ignatius
(Bannerman,Walker,Waldren,Hyde,Hehir,Blencke,O'Hara,Conna,c:Thorp) 3  4:16.02   0.00  +0.00

2 50.04 Shore
(Wyles,Mendel,Frape,Kellett,Gillian,Marshall,Bergin,Kenny,c:Longstaff) 4  4:18.30   2.28  +2.28

3 50.03 Scots
(Hughes,Lampson,Smart,Wells,McGregor,Evans,Juracich,Ireland,c:Cardno) 2  4:28.70  10.40 +12.68

4 50.07 Sydney Grammar
(Hoang,Hue,Fifield,Lygdas,Clifton,Moncrieff,Siroky,Potter,c:Abdel Sayed) 1  4:41.40  12.70 +25.38

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 79); Rest->B Final (Race 78)

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 60 School 2nd Eight Heat 2

1 50.01 Kings
(Thomas,Whalan,Petras,Tindal,Todd,Hirst,Jones,Fleet,c:Watson) 1  4:16.83   0.00  +0.00

2 50.02 Newington
(Fuller,McConnell,Longcroft,Burghen,Veitch,Koskela,Cooper,Adams,c:Keegan) 3  4:18.69   1.86  +1.86

3 50.06 St Josephs
(O'Callaghan,Taylor,Gursoy,Callanan,Timbs,Hannon,Kable,Dreyer,c:Bruen) 2  4:22.62   3.93  +5.79

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 79); Rest->B Final (Race 78)
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 61 Women's Open Eight Heat 1

1 51.06 Sydney University 1
(Botha,Caudle,Grey*,Wightman,Turner,Nattey,Hobbs*,Sheppard,c:Bolster) 2  4:33.44   0.00  +0.00

2 51.04 Sydney
(Sypher*,Tierney*,Page,Critchlow,Joines,Catlin,McKay*,Nothdurft,c:Jones) 4  4:42.34   8.90  +8.90

3 51.03 Pymble Ladies'
(Booth,Braysich,Cullinane,Olesen,Wood,Naito,Porter,Craig,c:Yemma) 3  4:45.56   3.22 +12.12

4 51.01 Loreto Kirribilli
(Eales,Whitson,Howard,Woodward,Bateman,Fallon,Brambell,Allsopp,c:Bunbury) 1  4:50.81   5.25 +17.37

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 80) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 62 Women's Open Eight Heat 2

1 51.05 Sydney
(Sypher,Mason*,Keating,Crocker,McManus-Barrett,Furrer,Knoke-Driver,Scammell,c:Cowap) 3  4:33.76   0.00  +0.00

2 51.07 Sydney University 2
(Vance,Ortolani*,Bond,Hartin,Colbran,James*,O'Brien,Fikkers,c:Jureta) 4  4:47.93  14.17 +14.17

3 51.02 Loreto Normanhurst
(Hickey,Gibbons,Roche,Terry,Lenehan,Egan,Collins,Haire,c:Simon) 2  5:02.19  14.26 +28.43
51.08 UTS
(Burke*,Carey,Morgan,Fahd,Garner*,Draney,Anderton,Bliss,c:Castellas) 1 SCRATCHED

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 80) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 63 Men's Open Eight Heat 1

1 52.09 UTS
(Clubb,Smith,Green*,Power,Beregi,O'Meara,Caponas,Curtin,c:O'Hanlon) 5  4:05.16   0.00  +0.00

2 52.06 Sydney
(Whalan,Glendinning,Tremlett*,Quinn,Aitken,Bucknell,Fredricson,Hine,c:Dunlop) 1  4:06.30   1.14  +1.14

3 52.03 St Ignatius
(Zukerman,Holmes,Brown,Hennessy,Hyles,Davis,McGrath,Field,c:Burton) 2  4:22.52  16.22 +17.36
52.08 Sydney University
(Mounter,Batt,Page,Carr,Cameron,Britt,Walsh,Hobbs,c:Shaw) 3 SCRATCHED
52.07 Sydney Grammar
(Fairbrother,Strothers,Lambert,van As,Pepper,Ellis,Berkelouw,Slack,c:Bierer) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 81) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 64 Men's Open Eight Heat 2

1 52.10 UTS
(St Pierre,Blackwell,Wood,Ungemach,Lynch,Reinehr,Pender,Wilson,c:O'Hanlon) 2  3:59.63   0.00  +0.00

2 52.05 Sydney
(Olsson,Cregan,Tegg*,Harrold,Thurnham,Crouch,Graham,Nichol,c:Harris) 4  4:02.53   2.90  +2.90

3 52.01 Kings
(Mason,Baker,Farrah,McClean,Hines,Wickham,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber) 5  4:05.05   2.52  +5.42

4 52.02 Scots 1
(Low,Pursehouse,Hinrichsen,Brann,Moore,Stewart,Duffy,Pinn,c:Low) 1  4:17.85  12.80 +18.22
52.04 St Josephs
(Williams,Moloney,Dooley,Negline,Moloney,Ciesiolka,Basha,Mitchell,c:Yates) 3 SCRATCHED

Progress : Fastest 5 Crews->Final (Race 81) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 65 School Year 10 2nd Eight B Final

1 34.02 Newington
(Chanter,Robertson,Cominos,Gray,Macdessi,Edwards,Hannah,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Clayton) 4  4:31.07   0.00  +0.00

2 34.03 Scots
(Beukes,Simpson,Skelton,Tremlett,Venclovas,Green,Chabau,Taber,c:Phillips) 2  4:32.31   1.24  +1.24

3 34.07 Sydney Grammar
(Song,Lanigan,Snow,Shao,Blore,Corte,Watt,Cho,c:Macneall Chapman) 3  4:43.46  11.15 +12.39
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 66 School Year 10 2nd Eight A Final

1 34.04 Shore
(Roxburgh,Wykeham-Fiennes,Bowman,Forrester*,Armstrong*,Hamilton,Riley,Rogan,c:Brooks)2  4:16.96   0.00  +0.00

2 34.06 St Josephs
(Phelps,Hopkins,Bowen,Knevitt,McCarthy,Claire,Campbell,Edwards,c:Gahan) 3  4:26.79   9.83  +9.83

3 34.05 St Ignatius
(Brown,Tancred,Walker,Brown,Eisenhauer,Turner,Ruddick,Bryant,c:Chan) 4  4:29.40   2.61 +12.44

4 34.01 Kings
(Walsh,Ralph,Davis,Hall,Camilleri,King,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Calabro) 1  4:32.77   3.37 +15.81

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 67 School Year 10 1st Eight B Final

1 35.05 St Ignatius
(Hartman,Kerr,Coble,Walker,Metcalfe,Carr,McClintock,Bigg,c:Culbert) 4  4:19.94   0.00  +0.00

2 35.02 Newington
(Downing,Grillakis,Whittaker,Gillespie-Penny,Auld,Walsh,McDonald,Pattinson,c:Baker) 2  4:20.42   0.48  +0.48

3 35.07 Sydney Grammar
(Allton,Lenard,Li,Bates,Hall,Stumbles,McBurney,Perumal,c:Kappelmann) 3  4:32.42  12.00 +12.48

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 68 School Year 10 1st Eight A Final

1 35.01 Kings
(Maclean,Parsons,Yates,Blatchford,Matthews,Millward,Rogers,Platis,c:Hodgson) 2  4:14.36   0.00  +0.00

2 35.06 St Josephs
(Spork,Geach,Troy,Lane,Whittaker,Pass,Curran,Frederikson,c:Mulders) 1  4:16.31   1.95  +1.95

3 35.03 Scots 1
(Milling,Lowe,Berkelouw,Merrion,Merriman,Towzell,White,Crawford,c:Porter) 4  4:21.23   4.92  +6.87

4 35.04 Shore
(Wheeler,Scammell,Faulkner*,McHutchinson,Robinson,Gilligan*,Frape,Paris,c:Miller) 3  4:22.71   1.48  +8.35

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 69 School 4th Four B Final

1 44.03 Shore (Holt,Glancy,Kierse,Bailey,c:Li) 2  5:01.07   0.00  +0.00
2 44.06 St Ignatius 2 (Nicol,Hodge,Donohue,Kelly,c:Gordon) 3  5:14.58  13.51 +13.51

44.02 Scots (Pikoulas,Doolin,Currenti,Alt-Graham,c:Zhou) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 70 School 4th Four A Final

1 44.05 St Ignatius 1 (Hallam,Delany,Burke,La Spina,c:Stack) 3  4:40.88   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 Kings (Woodhouse-Bedak,Fonua,McMurtrie,Moore,c:Duke) 2  4:49.29   8.41  +8.41
3 44.08 St Josephs (Calingao,Howard,O'Kane,Loadsman,c:Fleming) 4  5:03.89  14.60 +23.01
4 44.07 St Ignatius 3 (Erwin,Holmes,Pidcock,Wilkinson,c:Dominguez) 1  5:05.93   2.04 +25.05

Race 71 School 3rd Four B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 72 School 3rd Four A Final

1 45.01 Kings (Gavel,Gall,Heriot,Fagan,c:Dawson) 1  4:51.02   0.00  +0.00
2 45.04 Shore (Stanberg,Welch,Marshall,Sherington,c:Gray) 3  4:55.42   4.40  +4.40
3 45.05 St Ignatius (O'Brien,Wrightson,Gontarczyk,Macpherson,c:Hordern-Smith) 5  5:00.77   5.35  +9.75
4 45.06 St Josephs (Alexandrou,Knevitt,Morshead,Rudd,c:Chow) 2  5:02.62   1.85 +11.60
5 45.02 Newington (Ryan,Armitage,Cirillo,Grove,c:Eason) 4  5:09.72   7.10 +18.70

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 73 School 2nd Four B Final

1 46.03 Scots (Bourke,Sides,O'Hara,Mitchell,c:Boyton) 2  5:02.17   0.00  +0.00
2 46.02 Newington (Moore,Kosmas,Johnston,Broockmann,c:Slatyer) 3  5:07.80   5.63  +5.63
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 74 School 2nd Four A Final

1 46.06 St Josephs (Harrs,Matheson,Won,Cairns,c:Tayar) 1  4:45.18   0.00  +0.00
2 46.04 Shore (Jones,Paris,Betar,Nam,c:Chapman) 2  4:46.66   1.48  +1.48
3 46.05 St Ignatius (Forlico,Tancred,Ward,Van Rijswijk,c:Re) 3  4:47.38   0.72  +2.20
4 46.01 Kings (Firth,Scott,Todd,Bazina,c:Miller) 4  4:56.69   9.31 +11.51

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 75 School 1st Four B Final

1 47.07 St Josephs (Reeves,Courtney,Watt,Smeaton,c:Willis) 2  5:04.19   0.00  +0.00
2 47.08 Sydney Grammar (Wall,Ferrara,Parker-Burton,Caleno,c:Braoudakis) 3  5:32.01  27.82 +27.82

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 76 School 1st Four A Final

1 47.06 St Ignatius (Sullivan,Harrison,Johnston,Hartman,c:McNulty) 2  4:47.56   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 Shore (Macfarlane,Salis,Wyles,Faddy,c:Zhu) 5  4:52.43   4.87  +4.87
3 47.01 Kings (Duffy,Bodman,Odbert,Purdon,c:Graham) 1  4:54.29   1.86  +6.73
4 47.02 Newington (Kinlyside,Toogood,Carnegie,Rixom,c:Johnson) 3  4:58.60   4.31 +11.04
5 47.03 Scots (Stambolie,Mailler,Hoddle,Reid,c:Trott) 4  5:05.50   6.90 +17.94

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 77 Schoolgirl Second Eight Final

1 49.05 Pymble Ladies'
(Anand,Matosantos,Gibson,McDermott Buzolic,Walker,Stalley,Pockley,Shanahan,c:Goddard) 4  4:46.98   0.00  +0.00

2 49.01 Loreto Kirribilli 1
(Oxenham,Carnevale,Charleson,Ahrens,Ross,Moran,Cameron,Ryan,c:Dunstan) 2  4:51.52   4.54  +4.54

3 49.02 Loreto Kirribilli 2
(Radocaj,Betar,Whitson,Strudwick,Rich,Risbey,Madsen,Chidgey,c:Madsen) 5  5:05.36  13.84 +18.38

4 49.04 Loreto Normanhurst
(Walton,Wheelhouse,Qutami,Daly,Timmins,Lampe,Cronin,Trindall,c:Witton) 3  5:08.11   2.75 +21.13

5 49.03 Loreto Kirribilli 3
(Steele,Hatzidis,Sekzenian,Butcher,Ross,Burges,Champ,Hutton,c:Peel) 1  5:18.46  10.35 +31.48

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 78 School 2nd Eight B Final

1 50.06 St Josephs
(O'Callaghan,Taylor,Gursoy,Callanan,Timbs,Hannon,Kable,Dreyer,c:Bruen) 2  4:09.92   0.00  +0.00

2 50.03 Scots
(Hughes,Lampson,Smart,Wells,McGregor,Evans,Juracich,Ireland,c:Cardno) 3  4:15.36   5.44  +5.44

3 50.07 Sydney Grammar
(Hoang,Hue,Fifield,Lygdas,Clifton,Moncrieff,Siroky,Potter,c:Abdel Sayed) 4  4:21.84   6.48 +11.92

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 79 School 2nd Eight A Final

1 50.02 Newington
(Fuller,McConnell,Longcroft,Burghen,Veitch,Koskela,Cooper,Adams,c:Keegan) 1  4:06.23   0.00  +0.00

2 50.04 Shore
(Wyles,Mendel,Frape,Kellett,Gillian,Marshall,Bergin,Kenny,c:Longstaff) 4  4:08.56   2.33  +2.33

3 50.05 St Ignatius
(Bannerman,Walker,Waldren,Hyde,Hehir,Blencke,O'Hara,Conna,c:Thorp) 2  4:14.52   5.96  +8.29

4 50.01 Kings
(Thomas,Whalan,Petras,Tindal,Todd,Hirst,Jones,Fleet,c:Watson) 3  4:19.86   5.34 +13.63
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Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 80 Women's Open Eight Final

1 51.05 Sydney
(Sypher,Mason*,Keating,Crocker,McManus-Barrett,Furrer,Knoke-Driver,Scammell,c:Cowap) 3  4:21.66   0.00  +0.00

2 51.06 Sydney University 1
(Botha,Caudle,Grey*,Wightman,Turner,Nattey,Hobbs*,Sheppard,c:Bolster) 2  4:22.00   0.34  +0.34

3 51.04 Sydney
(Sypher*,Tierney*,Page,Critchlow,Joines,Catlin,McKay*,Nothdurft,c:Jones) 4  4:37.31  15.31 +15.65

4 51.03 Pymble Ladies'
(Booth,Braysich,Cullinane,Olesen,Wood,Naito,Porter,Craig,c:Yemma) 1  4:39.73   2.42 +18.07

5 51.07 Sydney University 2
(Vance,Ortolani*,Bond,Hartin,Colbran,James*,O'Brien,Fikkers,c:Jureta) 5  4:40.55   0.82 +18.89

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1400M Margins
Race 81 Men's Open Eight Final

1 52.10 UTS
(St Pierre,Blackwell,Wood,Ungemach,Lynch,Reinehr,Pender,Wilson,c:O'Hanlon) 2  3:52.64   0.00  +0.00

2 52.05 Sydney
(Olsson,Cregan,Tegg*,Harrold,Thurnham,Crouch,Graham,Nichol,c:Harris) 3  3:56.15   3.51  +3.51

3 52.09 UTS
(Clubb,Smith,Green*,Power,Beregi,O'Meara,Caponas,Curtin,c:O'Hanlon) 1  3:58.10   1.95  +5.46

4 52.06 Sydney
(Whalan,Glendinning,Tremlett*,Quinn,Aitken,Bucknell,Fredricson,Hine,c:Dunlop) 5  3:58.83   0.73  +6.19

5 52.01 Kings
(Mason,Baker,Farrah,McClean,Hines,Wickham,Whalan,Rogers,c:Gerber) 4  4:09.60  10.77 +16.96

*substitute


